
BUL YANAKOV, Borislav 
AUT LANG, Bernhard 1

100 
0000/1

1

17

ISR SMULANSKY, Guy 
ITA MUNDULA, Marcello 2

100 
0000

9

25

ISR ALMOG, Asaf 
HUN SZOKE, Attila 3

100 
0000

5

21

UKR SAGALOV, Daman 
TUR AKCAY, Mertcan 4

0000
001 

13

29

GER SCHEIBEL, Manuel 
ITA FERRETTI, Andrea 5

010 
0000

3

19

AUT GRASMUGG, Jurgen 
ISR ELIRAN, Tomer-Gabay 6

011 
001 

11

27

AUT AUTENGRUBER, Stefan 
HUN CSIZOVSZKY, Ferenc 7

001 
101 /1

7

23

SUI GROELL, Mathieu 
UKR TRENIOV, Mykyta 8

0000
110 

15

31

UKR ATANOV, Dmytro 
GER PALME, Julius 9

010 
0000

2

18

HUN ARPASI, Robert 
BUL HRISTOZOV, Hristyan 10

0000
101 

10

26

GBR HUGHES, Sam 
POR MANSINHO, Goncalo 11

0000
100 

6

22

ISR ABRAMOV, Doron 
AUT KUDERA, Stefan 12

001 
0000/1

14

30

ROU FERARIU, Alexandra 
MDA BORDEIANU, Valeriu 13

020 
0000

4

20

HUN BARTHA, Akos 
ITA PIREDDA, Graziano 14

100 
0000

12

28

HUN GASPAR, Dominik 
AUT LANG, Thomas 15

0000
100 

8

24

UKR FALKIVSKYY, Artem 
ISR ELKAYAM, Noam 16

002 
012 /1

16

32

YANAKOV, Borislav 
Bulgaria

SMULANSKY, Guy 
Israel

17

101 

0000

ALMOG, Asaf 
Israel

AKCAY, Mertcan 
Turkey

18

100 /1

0000

SCHEIBEL, Manuel 
Germany

GRASMUGG, Jurgen 
Austria

19

001 

010 /1

CSIZOVSZKY, Ferenc 
Hungary

TRENIOV, Mykyta 
Ukraine

20

010 /1

0000

ATANOV, Dmytro 
Ukraine

HRISTOZOV, Hristyan 
Bulgaria

21

100 

0000

MANSINHO, Goncalo 
Portugal

ABRAMOV, Doron 
Israel

22

0000/1

0000/1

FERARIU, Alexandra 
Romania

BARTHA, Akos 
Hungary

23

021 

0000

LANG, Thomas 
Austria

ELKAYAM, Noam 
Israel

24

0000

011 

YANAKOV, Borislav 
Bulgaria

ALMOG, Asaf 
Israel

25

011 

010 

GRASMUGG, Jurgen 
Austria

CSIZOVSZKY, Ferenc 
Hungary

26

0000

100 

ATANOV, Dmytro 
Ukraine

MANSINHO, Goncalo 
Portugal

27

002 

0000/2

FERARIU, Alexandra 
Romania

ELKAYAM, Noam 
Israel

28

020 

0000

AUT LANG, Bernhard 

ISR SMULANSKY, Guy 29

0000

101 

AUT AUTENGRUBER

UKR TRENIOV, Mykyta 30

0000/1

101 

GER PALME, Julius 

BUL HRISTOZOV, H. 31

0000

100 

MDA BORDEIANU, V.

HUN BARTHA, Akos 32

0000

100 /1

ISR SMULANSKY, Guy 

ISR ALMOG, Asaf 33

011 /2

001 /2

UKR TRENIOV, Mykyta 

AUT GRASMUGG, J. 34

022 

0000/1

BUL HRISTOZOV, H.

POR MANSINHO, G. 35

010 /1

100 /1

HUN BARTHA, Akos 

ISR ELKAYAM, Noam 36

0000

100 

YANAKOV, Borislav 
Bulgaria

CSIZOVSZKY, Ferenc 
Hungary

37

101 

0000

ATANOV, Dmytro 
Ukraine

FERARIU, Alexandra 
Romania

38

100 

0000

SMULANSKY, Guy 
Israel

TRENIOV, Mykyta 
Ukraine

39

001 /1

001 

MANSINHO, Goncalo 
Portugal

ELKAYAM, Noam 
Israel

40

101 

0000/2

TRENIOV, Mykyta 
Ukraine

FERARIU, Alexandra 
Romania

41

0000

100 /1

FERARIU, Alexandra 
Romania

MANSINHO, Goncalo 
Portugal

CSIZOVSZKY, Ferenc 
Hungary

42

0000/1

010 

CSIZOVSZKY, Ferenc 
Hungary

YANAKOV, Borislav 
Bulgaria

ATANOV, Dmytro 
Ukraine

43

0000/2

001 /1

ATANOV, Dmytro 
Ukraine

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION Junior European Cup Paks HUN 2011Junior European Cup Paks HUN 2011Junior European Cup Paks HUN 2011Junior European Cup Paks HUN 2011
Weight category: Men -55 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ATANOV, Dmytro UKR
YANAKOV, Borislav BUL
FERARIU, Alexandra ROU
CSIZOVSZKY, Ferenc HUN
TRENIOV, Mykyta UKR
MANSINHO, Goncalo POR
SMULANSKY, Guy ISR
ELKAYAM, Noam ISR
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-55 kg
(32 competitors)


